W seWave
Technologies, Inc.
i
3043 Kashiwa Street, Torrance, CA 90505, Tel. (310)-539-8882, Fax (310)-539-8862, www. wisewave-inc.com
New Product: 2005-05
Frequency Extenders
FEATURES:
 High output power

STANDARD PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:
Model Number Output Freq.
(GHz)
Multiplying
Factor
Input Freq.
(GHz)
Output Power
(dBm, Min)
Input Power
(dBm, Min)
Output
Waveguide
Bias
(V/mA)
SFE-280208-01 26.5 – 40.0 X 2 13.25 - 20.0 8.0 10.0 WR-28 +8 / 200
SFE-280220-01 26.5 – 40.0 X 2 13.25 - 20.0 20.0 10.0 WR-28 +8 / 600
SFE-220305-01 33.0 - 50.0 X 3 11.00-16.67 5.0 10.0 WR-22 +8 / 200
SFE-190305-01 40.0 – 60.0 X 3 13.33 – 20.0 5.0 10.0 WR-19 +8 / 200
SFE-150405-01 50.0 – 75.0 X 4 12.5 – 18.75 5.0 10.0 WR-15 +8 / 600
SFE-120600-01 60.0 - 90.0 X 6 10.00 - 15.00 0.0 10.0 WR-12 +8 / 600
SFE-100600-01 75.0- 110.0 X 6 12.50 – 18.33 0.0 10.0 WR-10 +8 / 600